Forename

Gender

Club Local

Time

CAMMACK TOM

YACOuUB BAHAR
PARK ADAM
MACEWAN ANDY
MCDONALD  SCOTT
MCLELLAN GRAHAM
TAYLOR JAMES
POTTS ANDREW

GRAHAM RORY

MATTOCKS CRAIG
POW GRACE
WILLIAMS COLIN
GORDON KEVIN
FLEMING MARK
NORRIS ANDY
HURST MICHAEL
MCCAIG KEVIN
ORTON BEN
GILMOUR ANDEEW
CONNELLY GERRY
GIBSON ANDREW
CARR DEAN
THOMAS RANJIT
PEARSON MICHAEL
HEWITSON DAVID
MARSHALL MARIE
GILLOOLY EMMA
BARCLAY ALISTAIR
COLLINGWOOL GRANT

JOHNSON BOB

ROBB ANDREW
CAIRNS STEVE
CAIRNS ISOBEL
TOPPING TONY
JENKINS KATE
HUNTER GRAHAM
CARR GILLIAN
WALLACE DECLAN
NELSON KIERON
TWEEDIE ANGUS
MACKAY CALLUM
WILSON CRAIG
ELDER ALAN
SWAN RICHARD

DALRYMPLE  IAN

MISAK JENNIFER
SWAN MICHAEL
SMITH ALAN

CLEMENT GLEN
PEARSON JACK
DOUGLAS MAX

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male
Male

Male
Male

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Female
Male
Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Category

SPRINGFIELD
STRIDERS RC L
SPRINGBURN
HARRIERS

HARTFELL HILL
RUNNING CLUB
SHELTON STRIDERS
PH RACING
DUMFRIES RUNNING
CLUB

ADAC

HOUGHTON HARRIERS
CARNETHY HILL
RACING CLUB
EDINBURGH
UNIVERSITY HARES
AND HOUNDS

MOORFOOT RUNNERS
DUMFRIES RUNNING
CLUB

SPRINGBURN
HARRIERS

DUMFRIES RUNNING
CLuB

EDINBURGH
UNIVERSITY HARES
AND HOUNDS

STORNOWAY

RUNNING CLUB

DUMFRIES RUNNING

CLuB L

MOORFOOT RUNNERS
DUMFRIES RUNNING
CLuB

RUN NATION
RUNNING CLUB

ADAC

DUMFRIES HARRIERS
DUMFRIES HARRIERS
DUMFRIES HARRIERS
GALA HARRIERS
ADAC

HUNTERS BOG
TROTTERS

HUNTERS BOG
TROTTERS

GALA HARRIERS

MOORFOOT RUNNERS

-

MOORFOOT RUNNERS

DUMFRIES HARRIERS

MOORFOOT RUNNERS

PENARTH AND DINAS
RUNNERS

Running No. Position

163
164
154
130
42

152
96

157

46

346

a7

43
151

160
115

92

161
41

48

37

126

121
125
257
348
129
167
127
39

93
252
128
306
159

296

116
106
256
11
45

123
162

1

10

11

12

13
14

15
16

17

18
19

20

21

22

23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45

46
a7
48

49
50
51

53.24

55.53

56.2
56.34
57.22

57.54
60.08
60.41

60.42

61.56

61.58

62.04

63.04
63.35

63.47
64

64.33

64.42
64.54

65.1

65.25

65.54

66.02

66.04
66.25
66.47
68.3
69.1
69.1
69.23
70.44

70.52

70.52

70.58

71.08
713

71.34
71.45
71.46
71.53
71.53
72

72.22
72.25
72.28

72.35
73.14
73.29

74.13
75.35
76.12



HOLT

MOHAN

BURNS

ALEXANDER
CAPEK

KIMENAI
GRANT
MAJOR
VIVERS

WEIR

ROBERTSON
FORTUNE
WINTON
WOODMAN
DUTTON
ELLIOT
CALDER
GLENDINNING

HINDSON

MOFFAT
KERR
BLACK
HANLON

WARNER

LAW
SIMPSON

GRHAM
FRASER

DICKSON
TODD
MINTO
TODD

QUIN
CADDICK
CLEMENT
MACDONALD
MCPHERSON
ROBINSON
GASS
CAMERON
SWAN
CREIGHTON
BROATCH

MACDOUGAL
ALLAN

GREY
MCMINN
PATERSON
LENZA

STIRLING

DICKSON
PEARSON

MARTIN

STEPHEN

DAVID

JIim
ADAM

DORIEN
PETER
LISA
GORDON

ALAN

ALAN
CAROLE
LINDSAY
ED

LUCIE
CAROLINE
DENNY
ROWANE

GORDON

NEIL
DOUGLAS
STUART
LYNSEY

TIM

KERRY
DAVID

KERRY
CAROLINE

MAUREEN
BRIAN
JOHNNY
ALISON

BOB

PETER

JANICE

HAMISH

ALICE

RHONA

WENDY

LINDA

JO

ALAN

LAURA

RICHARD
JANICE

MARGARET
AUDREY
GORDON
JANE

PAULINE

ANDY
ALLISON

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male

Female
Male
Female
Male

Male

Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female

Male

Male
Male
Male
Female

Male

Female
Male

Female
Female

Female
Male
Male
Female

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

Female

Male
Female

Female
Female
Male

Female

Female

Male
Female

MOORFOOT RUNNERS
DUMFRIES RUNNING
CLUB

DUMFRIES RUNNING
CLuB

LOTHIAN RUNNING
CcLuB

MOORFOOT RUNNERS
ADAC

ADAC

LOTHIAN RUNNING
CcLuB

LOTHIAN RUNNING
CcLus

GALA HARRIERS

ADAC

DUMFRIES HARRIERS
GALA HARRIERS
ADAC

BLACKHILL BOUNDERS
DUMFRIES RUNNING
CLUB

DUMFRIES HARRIERS
QUEENSBERRY RC
QUEENSBERRY RC

MOORFOOT RUNNERS

MOORFOOT RUNNERS

DUMFRIES RUNNING
CLuB

DUMFRIES RUNNING
CLuB

ADAC
DUMFRIES HARRIERS
DUMFRIES RUNNING
CLuB

MOORFOOT RUNNERS
PENARTH AND DINAS
RUNNERS

DUMFRIES RUNNING
CLuB

DUMFRIES RUNNING
CLuB

ADAC
QUEENSBERRY RC

ADAC
DUMFRIES RUNNING
CLUB
DUMFRIES RUNNING
CLUB

DUMFRIES RUNNING
CLuB

DUMFRIES HARRIERS
DUMFRIES HARRIERS
DUMFRIES HARRIERS
HARTFELL HILL
RUNNING CLUB
DUMFRIES RUNNING
CLuB

103

120

124

94
38

253
131
298

119

98
311
102
132
223
303

36
351

122
95
113
158
221
105

254
110

255
299

301
101

350

118

114

309

112

349

224

302

305

99

258

108
312

307
304
109
308

222

117
300

52

53

54

55
56

57
58
59
60

61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70

71
72
73
74

75

76
77

78
79

80
81
82
83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95
96

97

98

99
100

101

102
103

76.18

76.28

76.38

76.53
78.02

78.2
78.45
78.56
79.15

79.23

79.44
80.01
80.04
80.16
80.23
81.17
81.5
82

82.06

82.53
83.15
83.15
83.18

83.45

83.48
83.58

84.05
85.35

85.39
85.47
86.3
86.43

87.52

88.19

88.48

89.55

90

90.05

90.36

90.36

91.35

94.16

95.25

96.14
96.23

96.5
97.35
100.55
100.55

103.13

104.17
107.11



