Surname	Forename	Gender	Club I	_ocal	Category	Running No.	Position	Time
			SPRINGFIELD					
CAMMACK	том	Male	STRIDERS RC SPRINGBURN	L	Open	1	1	53.24
YACOUB	BAHAR	Male	HARRIERS HARTFELL HILL		Open	163	2	55.53
PARK	ADAM	Male	RUNNING CLUB		Onen	164	3	56.2
MACEWAN	ANDY	Male	SHELTON STRIDERS		Open	154	4	56.34
MCDONALD	SCOTT	Male	PH RACING		Open SV	130	5	57.22
MICDONALD	30011	IVIAIC	DUMFRIES RUNNING		34	130	,	37.22
MCLELLAN	GRAHAM	Male	CLUB		v	42	6	57.54
TAYLOR	JAMES	Male	ADAC		Open	152	7	60.08
POTTS	ANDREW	Male	ADAC		SV	96	8	60.41
GRAHAM	RORY	Male	HOUGHTON HARRIERS		Open	157	9	60.42
MATTOCKS	CRAIG	Male	CARNETHY HILL RACING CLUB EDINBURGH		v	46	10	61.56
			UNIVERSITY HARES					
POW	GRACE	Female	AND HOUNDS		Open	346	11	61.58
WILLIAMS	COLIN	Male	MOORFOOT RUNNERS DUMFRIES RUNNING		V	47	12	62.04
GORDON	KEVIN	Male	CLUB		v	43	13	63.04
FLEMING	MARK	Male			Open	151	14	63.35
			SPRINGBURN					
NORRIS	ANDY	Male	HARRIERS		Open	160	15	63.47
HURST	MICHAEL	Male	DUMFRIES RUNNING		SV	115	16	64
MCCAIG	KEVIN	Male	CLUB		sv	92	17	64.33
WICCAIG	KEVIIN	Wate	EDINBURGH UNIVERSITY HARES		JV	32	1,	04.33
ORTON	BEN	Male	AND HOUNDS		Open	161	18	64.42
GILMOUR	ANDEEW	Male			V	41	19	64.54
CONNELLY	GERRY	Male	STORNOWAY RUNNING CLUB		v	48	20	65.1
GIBSON	ANDREW	Male	DUMFRIES RUNNING CLUB	L	Open	2	21	65.25
CARR	DEAN		MAGORFOOT DUBINIEDS		.,	27		65.54
CARR	DEAN	Male	MOORFOOT RUNNERS DUMFRIES RUNNING		V	37	22	65.54
THOMAS	RANJIT	Male	CLUB RUN NATION		sv	126	23	66.02
PEARSON	MICHAEL	Male	RUNNING CLUB		sv	121	24	66.04
HEWITSON	DAVID	Male			SV	125	25	66.25
MARSHALL	MARIE	Female	ADAC		V	257	26	66.47
GILLOOLY	EMMA	Female	<b>DUMFRIES HARRIERS</b>		Open	348	27	68.3
BARCLAY	ALISTAIR	Male	<b>DUMFRIES HARRIERS</b>		sv	129	28	69.1
COLLINGWOO	C GRANT	Male	<b>DUMFRIES HARRIERS</b>		Open	167	29	69.1
JOHNSON	вов	Male	GALA HARRIERS		SV	127	30	69.23
ROBB	ANDREW	Male	ADAC HUNTERS BOG		V	39	31	70.44
CAIRNS	STEVE	Male	TROTTERS		sv	93	32	70.52
CAIDNIC	ICOREI	F 1 .	HUNTERS BOG			252		70.50
CAIRNS	ISOBEL	Female	TROTTERS		V	252	33	70.52
TOPPING	TONY	Male	CALA HADDIEDS		SV	128 306	34	70.58
JENKINS HUNTER	KATE GRAHAM	Female Male	GALA HARRIERS		SV Open	159	35 36	71.08 71.3
CARR	GILLIAN	Female	MOORFOOT RUNNERS		SV	296	37	71.34
WALLACE	DECLAN	Male		L	Open	10	38	71.34
NELSON	KIERON	Male		i	Open	5	39	71.46
TWEEDIE	ANGUS	Male		Ĺ	Open	8	40	71.53
MACKAY	CALLUM	Male		Ĺ	Open	12	41	71.53
WILSON	CRAIG	Male			V	49	42	72
ELDER	ALAN	Male	MOORFOOT RUNNERS		sv	116	43	72.22
SWAN	RICHARD	Male		L	Open	3	44	72.25
DALRYMPLE	IAN	Male	DUMFRIES HARRIERS		SV	106	45	72.28
MISAK	JENNIFER	Female	MOORFOOT RUNNERS		V	256	46	72.35
SWAN SMITH	MICHAEL ALAN	Male Male		L	Open V	11 45	47 48	73.14 73.29
SIVII I II			PENARTH AND DINAS					
CLEMENT	GLEN	Male	RUNNERS		SV	123	49	74.13
PEARSON	JACK	Male		_	Open	162	50	75.35
DOUGLAS	MAX	Male		L	Open	7	51	76.12

HOLT	MARTIN	Male	MOORFOOT RUNNERS		sv	103	52	76.18	
			DUMFRIES RUNNING						
MOHAN	STEPHEN	Male	CLUB		sv	120	53	76.28	
			DUMFRIES RUNNING						
BURNS	DAVID	Male	CLUB		sv	124	54	76.38	
			LOTHIAN RUNNING						
ALEXANDER	JIM	Male	CLUB		sv	94	55	76.53	
CAPEK	ADAM	Male			V	38	56	78.02	
KIMENAI	DORIEN	Female	MOORFOOT RUNNERS		V	253	57	78.2	
GRANT	PETER	Male	ADAC		SV	131	58	78.45	
MAJOR	LISA	Female			SV	298	59	78.56	
VIVERS	GORDON	Male	ADAC	L	SV	4	60	79.15	
			LOTHIAN RUNNING						
WEIR	ALAN	Male	CLUB		SV	119	61	79.23	
			LOTHIAN RUNNING						
ROBERTSON	ALAN	Male	CLUB		SV	98	62	79.44	
FORTUNE	CAROLE	Female	GALA HARRIERS		SV	311	63	80.01	
WINTON	LINDSAY	Male			sv	102	64	80.04	
WOODMAN	ED	Male	ADAC		SV	132	65	80.16	
DUTTON	LUCIE	Female		L	V	223	66	80.23	
ELLIOT	CAROLINE	Female	DUMFRIES HARRIERS		SV	303	67	81.17	
CALDER	DENNY	Male	GALA HARRIERS		V	36	68	81.5	
GLENDINNING	ROWANE	Female	ADAC		Open	351	69	82	
HINDSON	GORDON	Male	BLACKHILL BOUNDERS		sv	122	70	82.06	
			DUMFRIES RUNNING						
MOFFAT	NEIL	Male	CLUB		sv	95	71	82.53	
KERR	DOUGLAS	Male	DUMFRIES HARRIERS		SV	113	72	83.15	
BLACK	STUART	Male	QUEENSBERRY RC		Open	158	73	83.15	
HANLON	LYNSEY	Female	QUEENSBERRY RC	L	V	221	74	83.18	
WARNER	TIM	Male	MOORFOOT RUNNERS		SV	105	75	83.45	
LAW	KERRY	Female	MOORFOOT RUNNERS		V	254	76	83.48	
SIMPSON	DAVID	Male			SV	110	77	83.58	
			DUMFRIES RUNNING						
GRHAM	KERRY	Female	CLUB		V	255	78	84.05	
FRASER	CAROLINE	Female			SV	299	79	85.35	
			DUMFRIES RUNNING						
DICKSON	MAUREEN	Female	CLUB		SV	301	80	85.39	
TODD	BRIAN	Male		_	SV	101	81	85.47	
MINTO	JOHNNY	Male .	ADAC	L	SV	6	82	86.3	
TODD	ALISON	Female	DUMFRIES HARRIERS		Open	350	83	86.43	
			DUMFRIES RUNNING						
QUIN	ВОВ	Male	CLUB		SV	118	84	87.52	
CADDICK	PETER	Male	MOORFOOT RUNNERS		SV	114	85	88.19	
CLENAENT		F 1 .	PENARTH AND DINAS		C) (	200	0.0	00.40	
CLEMENT	JANICE	Female	RUNNERS		SV	309	86	88.48	
			DUMFRIES RUNNING						
MACDONALD	HAMISH	Male	CLUB		SV	112	87	89.55	
MCDUEDCON	ALICE	Famala	DUMFRIES RUNNING		0	240	00	00	
MCPHERSON	ALICE RHONA	Female	CLUB		Open	349	88	90	
ROBINSON		Female Female	ADAC	L	SV	224	89	90.05	
GASS CAMERON	WENDY		ADAC		SV	302 305	90	90.36	
	LINDA	Female	QUEENSBERRY RC		SV		91	90.36	
SWAN	JO	Male	ADAC	L	Open SV	9 99	92 02	91.35	
CREIGHTON	ALAN	Male	ADAC		3V	99	93	94.16	
DDOATCH	LALIDA	Female	DUMFRIES RUNNING		v	258	94	05.35	
BROATCH	LAURA	remaie	CLUB DUMFRIES RUNNING		V	250	94	95.25	
MACDOUGAL	DICHARD	Male	CLUB		sv	108	95	96.14	
		iviale	CLOB		SV	312	96	96.23	
		Eamala			30	312	90	30.23	
ALLAN	JANICE	Female	DI IMEDIES DI INIMINIS						
ALLAN	JANICE		DUMFRIES RUNNING		SV	207	97	96 F	
ALLAN GREY	JANICE MARGARET	Female	CLUB		SV	307 304	97 98	96.5 97.35	
ALLAN GREY MCMINN	JANICE MARGARET AUDREY	Female Female	CLUB DUMFRIES HARRIERS		sv	304	98	97.35	
GREY MCMINN PATERSON	JANICE MARGARET AUDREY GORDON	Female Female Male	CLUB DUMFRIES HARRIERS DUMFRIES HARRIERS		sv sv	304 109	98 99	97.35 100.55	
ALLAN GREY MCMINN	JANICE MARGARET AUDREY	Female Female	CLUB DUMFRIES HARRIERS DUMFRIES HARRIERS DUMFRIES HARRIERS		sv	304	98	97.35	
ALLAN GREY MCMINN PATERSON LENZA	JANICE MARGARET AUDREY GORDON JANE	Female Female Male Female	CLUB DUMFRIES HARRIERS DUMFRIES HARRIERS DUMFRIES HARRIERS HARTFELL HILL		sv sv sv	304 109 308	98 99 100	97.35 100.55 100.55	
GREY MCMINN PATERSON	JANICE MARGARET AUDREY GORDON	Female Female Male	CLUB DUMFRIES HARRIERS DUMFRIES HARRIERS DUMFRIES HARRIERS HARTFELL HILL RUNNING CLUB	L	sv sv	304 109	98 99	97.35 100.55	
ALLAN  GREY MCMINN PATERSON LENZA STIRLING	JANICE  MARGARET AUDREY GORDON JANE PAULINE	Female Female Male Female	CLUB DUMFRIES HARRIERS DUMFRIES HARRIERS DUMFRIES HARRIERS HARTFELL HILL RUNNING CLUB DUMFRIES RUNNING	L	sv sv sv	304 109 308 222	98 99 100 101	97.35 100.55 100.55 103.13	
ALLAN  GREY MCMINN PATERSON LENZA  STIRLING  DICKSON	MARGARET AUDREY GORDON JANE PAULINE	Female Female Male Female Female	CLUB DUMFRIES HARRIERS DUMFRIES HARRIERS DUMFRIES HARRIERS HARTFELL HILL RUNNING CLUB	ι	sv sv sv sv	304 109 308 222	98 99 100 101 102	97.35 100.55 100.55 103.13	
ALLAN  GREY MCMINN PATERSON LENZA STIRLING	JANICE  MARGARET AUDREY GORDON JANE PAULINE	Female Female Male Female	CLUB DUMFRIES HARRIERS DUMFRIES HARRIERS DUMFRIES HARRIERS HARTFELL HILL RUNNING CLUB DUMFRIES RUNNING	L	sv sv sv	304 109 308 222	98 99 100 101	97.35 100.55 100.55 103.13	